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. Name of Listed Entity

. Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security
. Share Holding Pattern Filed under

. Share Holding Pattern as on

Pearl Global Industries Limited
PGIL

31b

31-Mar-2019

. Declaration: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-

S. No. Particulars Yes/No

1 'Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up No
shares?

2 ‘Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible No
Securities?

3 ‘Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which No
depository receipts are issued?

4 ‘Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No

5 ‘Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or No
otherwise encumbered?

6 'Whether the Listed Entity has issued any differential No
Voting Rights?

7 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants? No




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Categ Category Nos. No. of No. No. of Total Shareho Number of Voting Rights No. of | Sharehol Number Number Number
0 ) 0 Sully gf shares nos. ldmlg as held in"each class of Shares | ding ;5 as of 0 of equity
sharehold share | paidup artly | underl shares a % of securities Underl a% Locked Shares shares
?TV) er (111) shares equity | Deposit held (calculat (1X) QOutstand| of otherwise in
an held shares | Receip| (VII) = per convertib| _securities (XII) encumbere| demateriali
av) held Vi) (EV)+(V)+| 1957) securitie| percenta (XIII) ed form
W) Vi) VIII) (includi d;luted
Asa % N 0R0f hVotlng Tolt Warrani Capitall N | Asa| N | Asa XIV
B+ 1ghts - X XI= Z} %of | 0. | %of
2) Clas s Cla Tot al % 0 /I/snan 6;/ ) total S total
eg: X | ss (s (ATB+ Shar Shar
es: 0 2) es es
y held held
(b) )
Promoter &
IPromoter
A |Group 5| 14424909 0 14424909 66.58 | 14424909 0] 14424909 66.58 0 66.58 0.00 0.00] 14424909
B  |Public 16995 7239028 0 7239028 33.42 | 7239028 0] 7239028 33.42 0 33.42 0.00 7095653
INon Promoter-
C  [Non Public 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0
Shares
underlying
Cl |DRs 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 0
Shares held by
Employee
C2  [Trusts 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 0
Total 17000, 21663937 0 21663937 100.00 [21663937 0] 21663937| 100.00, 0 100.00 0.00 0.00] 21520562




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category & PAN No. | No. of Partl]  Nos. Total | Sharehol Number of Voting Rights held in No. | Shareholdi] Number off Number of| Number o,
of the [11)) shar | fully paid- shar nos. ding % each class of securities Shar| g,asa % | Lockedin Shares equity
Shareholders olde| paid equit | underl| shares | calculate Under| assuming shares pledged or| shares hel
D (111) up share| Deposi| _held d as per Outsta full (XIID) otherwise in
equity held Recei (VII=[ SCRR, conver| conversion encumbere| demateriali
share ) VD | IVHV+ 1957 securi 0 XIII) ed form
s held VI) No of Voting Rights Total (inclu| convertiblel N | Asa Asa XIV)
av) Asa % as a Warra| securities (| o. % 0. % of
(AFBFC % of X) asa 5&1 5&1
(VITI) —CTass Clas T Tof al Total percentage of total
X s Votin of diluted tota shar
Y g share /
rights capital) es
Vl(lX-ll-))? Sha held
vy 3 0; ) res (b)
AF¥B+CZ hel
d
Indian
Individuals/Hind
u undivided
[Family 3] 11562734 0 011562734 53.37/11562734 0] 11562734 53.37 0 53.37 0 0.00 11562734
IPulkit Seth 1] 6947621 0 0] 6947621 32.07) 6947621 0 6947621 32.07 0 32.07 0 0.00 6947621
Shefali Seth 1 201478 0 0 201478 0.93] 201478 0 201478 0.93 0 0.93 0 0.00 201478
Payel Seth 1| 4413635 0 0] 4413635 20.37| 4413635 0 4413635 20.37 0 20.37 0 0.00 4413635
Central
Government/
State
Government(s) 0 0 0 0 0 0.00] 0 0 0 0.00] 0 0.00] 0 0.00 0
IFinancial
Institutions/
IBanks 0 0 0 0 0 0.00] 0 0 0 0.00] 0 0.00] 0 0.00 0
IAny Other
(specify) 1 30, 0 0 30 0.00] 30, 0 30, 0.00] 0 0.00] 0 0.00 30,
IBodies
Corporate 1 30, 0 0 30 0.00] 30, 0 30, 0.00] 0 0.00] 0 0.00 30,
INim
International
Commerce LLP 1 30 0 0 30 0.00] 30 0 30, 0.00] 0 0.00] 0 0.00 30
Sub-Total (A)(1) 4 11562764 0 011562764 53.37/11562764 0 11562764 53.37 0 53.37 0 0.00 11562764
Foreign
Individuals
(Non-Resident
Individuals/
Foreign
Individuals) 1] 2862145 0 0] 2862145 13.21| 2862145 0 2862145 13.21 0) 13.21 0 0.00 2862145
IDeepak Seth 1] 2862145 0 0] 2862145 13.21| 2862145 0 2862145 13.21 0 13.21 0 0.00 2862145




b Government 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0
c Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0
d  [Foreign Portfolio

Investor 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0
e IAny Other

(specify) 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0

Sub-Total (A)(2) 1| 2862145 0 0| 2862145 13.21] 2862145 0 2862145 13.21 0 13.21 0 0.00 2862145

Total

Shareholding of

IPromoter and

IPromoter Group

(A)=

(A)(1)+(A)(2) S| 14424909 0 014424909 66.58 14424909 0] 14424909 66.58 0 66.58 0 0.00 14424909




Table I1I - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Category & PAN (1) Nos. No. of Partl | Nos.of | Total | Shareh Number of Voting Rights held No. Tota | Number Number Number
Name of the 0 . in each class of securities 0 )
Shareholders share | fully y shares nos. ol ding (IX? of l Locked | of Shares | of equity

@) h paid up paid- underl | share % Share | shar in pledged shares
older , . shares .
(1) equity up ying s calcula s ehol (XII) or held in
share s equit | Deposit held te d as No of Voting Rights Total Unde din N |Asa|[No. [ Asa | demateria
held y ory Vii= per as a rlying | g,as | % | (N | %of liz ed
a) share | Receipt IV+V+VI| SCRR, 0 Qutst a% of |ot| total form
s s (VD) 1957 Class Clas | Tot al 1{‘;2{1 andin | assu )(a tota | ap | shar XIv)
held asa% | X s Votin | & | ming I |pli| es
W) of Y g conve | full Sha | ca | held
(ALPRL vtihlo | ansase »_oc hl (Nnt
Institutions
Mutual Funds/ 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0
'Venture Capital
Funds 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0
IAlternate
Investment
[Funds 52627 0 52627 0.24 52627 52627 0.24 0.24 0 0.00 52627
Foreign Venture
Capital Investors 0 0 0] 0.00 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0
Foreign Portfolio
Investors 1301678 0 1301678 6.01| 1301678 1301678 6.01 6.01 0 0.00 1301678
LTS Investment
[Fund Ltd 250447 0 250447 1.16) 250447 250447 1.16 1.16 0 0.00 250447
IPremier
Investment Fund
Limited 1051231 0] 1051231 4.85| 1051231 1051231 4.85 4.85 0 0.00 1051231
Financial
Institutions/
Banks 505598 0| 505598 2.33] 505598 505598 2.33 2.33 0 0.00 505532,
General
Insurance
Corporation of
India 256660 0 256666 1.18 256666 256666 1.18 1.18 0 0.00 256660
ILife Insurance
Corporation of
India 227292 0 227292 1.05 227292 227292 1.05 1.05 0 0.00 227292
Insurance
Companies 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0
IProvident Funds/
IPension Funds 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0
IAny Other
(specify) 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0




Sub-Total (B)(1)

11

1859903

1859903

8.58

1859903

1859903

8.58

8.58

0.00

1859837

Central
Government/
State
Government(s)/
IPresident of
India

S

0.00

S

0.00

S

0.00

0.00

Sub-Total (B)(2)

S

0.00

S

0.00

S

0.00

0.00

INon-institutions

Individuals -

15952

4011447

4011447

18.52

4011447

4011447

18.52

18.52

0.00

0.00

3891213

Individual
shareholders
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.

15939

1993145

1993145

9.20

1993145

1993145

9.20

9.20

0.00

1872911

Individual
shareholders
holding nominal
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.

13

2018302

2018302

9.32

2018302

2018302

9.32

9.32

0.00

2018302

Sanjiv
IDhireshbhai
Shah

ADGPS0244P

1449320

1449320

6.69

1449320

1449320

6.69

6.69

0.00

1449320

INBFCs
registered with
RBI

100

S

100

0.00

100

S

100

0.00

0.00

0.00

100

IEmployee Trusts

0

0

0.00

0

0

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

Overseas
IDepositories
(holding DRs)
(balancing
figure)

0

0

0.00

0

0

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

IAny Other
(specify)

1031

1367578

S

1367578

6.31

1367578

o

1367578

6.31

6.31

0.00

1344503

HUF

637

512285

S

512285

2.36

512285

o

512285

2.36

2.36

0.00

512285

Clearing
imember

58324

S

58324

0.27

58324

o

58324

0.27

0.27

0.00

58324

Trusts

260

S

260

0.00

260

o

260

0.00,

0.00

0.00

260

INon-Resident
Indian (NRI)

266584

266584

1.23

266584

266584

1.23

1.23

0.00

244372

Unclaimed or
Suspense or

IEscrow Account

420

420

0.00

420

420

0.00

0.00

0.00

420




IBodies
Corporate 129 529705 0) 0 529705 2.45| 529705 0 529705 2.45 0) 2.45 0 0.00 528842
Sub-Total (B)(3) 16984 5379125 0) 0 5379125 24.83| 5379125 0 5379125 24.83 0 24.83 0 0.00 5235816
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=
(B)Y(D)+HB)(2)+(
B)(3) 16995 7239028 0 0 7239028 33.41| 7239028 0 7239028 3341 0 33.41 0 0.00 7095653
Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Category & PANT] No. of No. of] Partly Nos. of | Total Shareholl  Number of Voting Rights No. of Total Number off] Number off] Number o
of the (11) shareh| fully | paid-up shares shares ding % each class of securities Shares shareholdi | Locked in Shares equity
Shareholders older | paid equity | underlyin held calculate| (1IX) Underlyin g.,asa % shares pledged or| shares hel
a 1) up shares | Depositor| (VII =] d as per Outstandin| _assuming X1I) otherwise in
equity held Receipts | IVTV+ SCRR, convertible| full encumbere | demateriali
share ) v yi) 1957 securities | _conversion (XI1I) ed form
s held Asa % No of Voting Total (including 0 No. [Asa |No. T Asa XIV)
av) (AFBFC| Rights as a Warrants)| _convertible| % (N | %of (Not
(VIIID) % 0, X securities ( Applicable
Clas | Clas [ To | Total as a of |ot| total | )
s s ¢ Votin poefrgfl’:tt;le%e tota | ap | shar
X yod rigghts share I |pli| es
capital) Sha | ca | held
(XD wae | K1 | (ATas
Custodian/DR
IHolder 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0
[Employee
IBenefit Trust
(under SEBI
(Share based
Employee
Benefit)
Regulations,
2014) 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0
Total Non-
IPromoter- Non
IPublic
Shareholding
(C)=
(C)(DHHC)(2) 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00| 0 0.00 0



Table II- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in
demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

No. of shareholders | No of share held

Table III- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in
demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

No. of shareholders No of share held

20 420

Table III- Person in Concert

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding

Name of shareholder | Name of PAC | No. of share | Holding %




