1. Name of Listed Entity : Pearl Global Industries Limited

2. Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security: PGIL3. Share Holding Pattern Filed under: 31b

4. Share Holding Pattern as on : 31-Mar-2019

5. **Declaration**: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-

S. No.	Particulars	Yes/No	
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up	No	
	shares?		
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible	No	
	Securities?		
3	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which	No	
	depository receipts are issued?		
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	
5	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or	No	
	otherwise encumbered?		
6	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any differential	No	
	Voting Rights?		
7	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Categ o ry (I)	Category of sharehold er (II)	Nos. of share (III)	No. of fully paid up shares held (IV)	No. of Partly equity shares held (V)	No. of shares underl Deposit Receip (VI)	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (FV)+(V)+ (VI)	Shareho lding as a % of (calculat per 1957) (VIII) As a % (A+B+ C2)	Num. hel	(2	Voting Rigi ich class of vrities (X)	Tot al as a % of (A+ B+ C)	No. of Shares Underl Outstand convertib securitie (includi Warrant (X)	Sharehol ding, as a % of securities percenta diluted chapital (XI)= As a % (A+B+C2)	Num O, Loc (X)  N O. (a )	f ked [I]	SI oth enc	mber of pares perwise with the control of total share s held (b)	Number of equity shares in demateriali ed form (XIV)
	Promoter & Promoter																	
A	Group	5	14424909	0	0	14424909		14424909		14424909		0	66.58	0	0.00		0.00	14424909
В	Public	16995	7239028	0	0	7239028	33.42	7239028	0	7239028	33.42	0	33.42	0	0.00			7095653
C	Non Promoter- Non Public	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
C1	Shares underlying DRs	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00			0
C2	Shares held by Employee Trusts	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00			0
	Total	17000	21663937	0	0	21663937	100.00	21663937	0	21663937	100.00	0	100.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	21520562

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

	Category &	PAN	No.	No. of	Partl	Nos.	Total	Sharehol	Number	of Voti	ng Rights h	eld in	No.	Shareholdi	Nun	nber of	Number o	f Number of
	of the	(11)	shar	fully	paid-	sĥar	nos.	ding % calculate	each	class of	securities		Sĥar	g , as a %	Loc	ked in	Shares	equity
	Shareholders	, ,	olde	paid	equit	underl	shares	calculate			TX)		Under	assuming	sh	ares	pledged or	shares held
	(1)		(III)	up equity	share held	Deposi Recei	<i>held</i> (VII =	d as per					Outsta conver	full conversion	(A	II)	otherwise encumbere	
				equity share	(V)	(VI)	IV+V+ VI)	SCRR, 1957					securi	of			(XIII)	ed form
				s held	\ /	( )	VI)		No of V	oting R	ghts	Total	(inclu	convertible	N	As a	N As a	(XIV)
				(IV)				As a % (A+B+C				as a	Warra (X)	securities ( as a	o. (a	<b>%</b>	0. % of	
								(VIII)	Class	Clas	Tot al	as a % of Total	(21)	percentage	$\int_{0}^{a}$	of	)" total	
								( )	Class X		10i ai	Votin	•	percentage of diluted		tota	shar	
										$\overset{S}{Y}$		rights		share capital)		l	e s	
												rights	•	(XI) =		Sha	held	
													•	capital) (XI) = (VII)+(X)		r es	(b)	
														% of A+B+C2		hel	(8)	
														A+B+C2		nei A		
1	Indian															**		
a	Individuals/Hind																	
	u undivided																	
	Family		3	11562734	0	0	11562734		11562734	0	11562734	53.37	0	53.37	0	0.00		11562734
	Pulkit Seth		1	6947621	0	0	6947621	32.07	6947621	0	6947621	32.07	0	32.07	0	0.00		6947621
	Shefali Seth		1	201478	0	0	201478	0.93	201478	0	201478	0.93	0	0.93	0	0.00		201478
	Payel Seth		1	4413635	0	0	4413635	20.37	4413635	0	4413635	20.37	0	20.37	0	0.00		4413635
b	Central																	
	Government/																	
	State																	
	Government(s)		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00		0
c	Financial																	
	Institutions/																	
	Banks		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00		0
d	Any Other																	
	(specify)		1	30	0	0	30	0.00	30	0	30	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00		30
	Bodies																	
	Corporate		1	30	0	0	30	0.00	30	0	30	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00		30
1	Nim																	
1	International																	
	Commerce LLP		1	30	0	0	30	0.00	30	0	30	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00		30
	Sub-Total (A)(1)		4	11562764	0	0	11562764	53.37	11562764	0	11562764	53.37	0	53.37	0	0.00		11562764
2	Foreign																	
a	Individuals																	
	(Non-Resident																	
	Individuals/																	
	Foreign																	
1	Individuals)		1	2862145	0	0	2862145	13.21	2862145	0	2862145	13.21	0	13.21	0	0.00		2862145
	Deepak Seth		1	2862145	0	0	2862145	13.21		0	2862145	13.21	0	13.21	0	0.00		2862145

b	Government	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00		0
c	Institutions	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00		0
d	Foreign Portfolio																
	Investor	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00		0
e	Any Other																
	(specify)	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00		0
	Sub-Total (A)(2)	1	2862145	0	0	2862145	13.21	2862145	0	2862145	13.21	0	13.21	0	0.00	28621	45
	Total																
	Shareholding of																
	Promoter and																
	Promoter Group																
	(A)=																
	(A)(1)+(A)(2)	5	14424909	0	0	14424909	66.58	14424909	0	14424909	66.58	0	66.58	0	0.00	144249	09

Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	PAN (II)	Nos. of share h older (III)	No. of fully paid up equity	Partl y paid- up	Nos. of shares underl ying	Total nos. share	Shareh ol ding % calcula			oting Righ ss of secur IX)		No. of Share	Tota l shar ehol	Num 0 Loc ii sha (X	f ked n tres II)	of S ple	mber Shares edged or	Number of equity shares held in
				share s held (IV)	equit y share s held (V)	Deposit ory Receipt s (VI)	held VII = IV+V+VI	per SCRR, 1957 As a % of	No of V  Class  X	Clas s Y	Tot al	Total as a % of Total Votin g	Unde rlying Outst andin g conve	din g, as a % assu ming full	N o. (a )	As a % of tota l Sha	No. (N o t ap pli ca	As a % of total shar e s held	demateria liz ed form (XIV)
1	Institutions																		
a	Mutual Funds/		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00			0
b	Venture Capital Funds		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00			0
С	Alternate Investment Funds		3	52627	0	0	52627	0.24	52627	0	52627	0.24	0	0.24	0	0.00			52627
d	Foreign Venture Capital Investors		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00			0
e	Foreign Portfolio Investors		2	1301678	0	0	1301678	6.01	1301678	0	1301678		0	6.01	0	0.00			1301678
	LTS Investment Fund Ltd		1	250447	0	0	250447	1.16	250447	0	250447	1.16	0	1.16	0	0.00			250447
	Premier Investment Fund Limited		1	1051231	0	0	1051231	4.85	1051231	0	1051231	4.85	0	4.85	0	0.00			1051231
f	Financial Institutions/ Banks		6	505598	0	0	505598	2.33	505598	0	505598	2.33	0	2.33	0	0.00			505532
	General Insurance Corporation of India		1	256666	0	0	256666	1.18	256666	0	256666	1.18	0	1.18	0	0.00			256666
	Life Insurance Corporation of India		1	227292	0	0	227292	1.05					0	1.05	0	0.00			227292
g	Insurance Companies		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00			0
h	Provident Funds/ Pension Funds		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00			0
i	Any Other (specify)		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00			0

	Sub-Total (B)(1)		11	1859903	0	0	1859903	8.58	1859903	0 1859903	8.58	0	8.58	3 (	0.00	)		1859837
2	Central																	
	Government/																	
	State																	
	Government(s)/																	
	President of																	
	India		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0 0	0.00	0	0.00		0.00			0
	Sub-Total (B)(2)		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0 0	0.00	0	0.00	) (	0.00	)		0
3	Non-institutions																	
a	Individuals -		15952	4011447	0	0	4011447	18 52	4011447	0 4011447	18.52	0	18.52		0.00	0	0.00	3891213
i	Individual		13732	7011777	O	0	4011447	10.32	4011447	0 4011447	10.52	0	10.52		0.00	, 0	0.00	3071213
1	shareholders																	
	holding nominal																	
	share capital up																	
	to Rs. 2 lakhs.		15939	1993145	0	0	1993145	9.20	1993145	0 1993145	9.20	0	9.20	) (	0.00	)		1872911
	Individual																	
	shareholders																	
	holding nominal																	
	share capital in																	
	excess of Rs. 2																	
	lakhs.		13	2018302	0	0	2018302	9.32	2018302	0 2018302	9.32	0	9.32	2 (	0.00	)		2018302
	Sanjiv																	
	Dhireshbhai																	
	Shah	ADGPS0244P	1	1449320	0	0	1449320	6.69	1449320	0 1449320	6.69	0	6.69	9 (	0.00	)		1449320
	NBFCs																	
	registered with			400			400		400									4.00
	RBI		1	100	0	0	100	0.00	100	0 100		0	0.00		0.00			100
c	Employee Trusts		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0 0	0.00	0	0.00	) (	0.00	)		0
	Overseas																	
	Depositories																	
	(holding DRs)																	
	(balancing figure)		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0.00	0	0.00		0.00			0
	Any Other		U	U	U	U	U	0.00	U	0 0	0.00	U	0.00	(	0.00			U
	(specify)		1031	1367578	0	0	1367578	6.31	1367578	0 1367578	6.31	0	6.31	(	0.00	)		1344503
	HUF		637	512285		0	512285	2.36		0 512285		0	$\frac{0.31}{2.36}$		0.00			512285
	Clearing		037	312203	U	0	312203	2.50	312203	0 312203	2.30	0	2.50		0.00			312203
	member		49	58324	0	0	58324	0.27	58324	0 58324	0.27	0	0.27	7	0.00			58324
	Trusts		2	260		0	260	0.00										260
	Non-Resident																	
	Indian (NRI)		213	266584	0	0	266584	1.23	266584	0 266584	1.23	0	1.23	3	0.00	)		244372
	Unclaimed or																'	
	Suspense or											_					'	
	Escrow Account		1	420	0	0	420	0.00	420	0 420	0.00	0	0.00	) (	0.00	)	'	420

Bodies																
Corporate	129	529705	0	0	529705	2.45	529705	0	529705	2.45	0	2.45	0	0.00		528842
Sub-Total (B)(3)	16984	5379125	0	0	5379125	24.83	5379125	0	5379125	24.83	0	24.83	0	0.00		5235816
Total Public																
Shareholding																
(B)=																
(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(																
B)(3)	16995	7239028	0	0	7239028	33.41	7239028	0	7239028	33.41	0	33.41	0	0.00		7095653

Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

	Category &	PAN	No. of	No. of	Partly	Nos. of	Total	Sharehol	Num	ber of V	oting	Rights	No. of	Total	Nun	nber of		mber of	Number of
	of the	(II)	shareh	fully	paid-up	shares	shares	ding %	ea	ich class	s of se	ecurities	Shares Underlyin	shareholdi		ked in	Si	nares	equity
	Shareholders		older	paid	equity	underlyin	held	calculate		(L	X)		Underlyin	g, as a %	sh	ares	ple	dged or	shares held
	(1)		(III)	up equity	shares held	Depositor Receipts	(VII = IV+V+	d as per SCRR,					Outstandin convertible	assuming full	(A	II)		erwise ımbere	in demateriali
				share	(V)	(VI)	$\frac{1}{V1}$	1957					securities	conversion				IIII)	ed form
				s held	(1)	(72)	<u>,</u>	As a %	No of	<sup>r</sup> Voting	г	Total	(including	of	No.	As a	No.	As a	(XIV)
				(IV)				(A+B+C)	Right	r Voting ts		as a	Warrants)	convertible		%	(N)	% of	(Not
								(VIII)				% of .	(X)	securities (		of	ot	total	Applicable
									Clas	Clas	To	as a % of Total Votin		as a percentage					)
									$\overset{s}{X}$	S Y	t	σ		of diluted		tota	ap	shar	
									Λ	Y	al	rights		share		l	pli	e s	
												J		capital) (XI)		Sha	ca	held	
														(XI)		# 00	Ы	(Not	
1	Custodian/DR																		
	Holder		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00			0
2	Employee																		
	Benefit Trust																		
	(under SEBI																		
	`																		
	(Share based																		
	Employee																		
	Benefit)																		
	Regulations,																		
	2014)		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00			0
	Total Non-			-		-							-						-
	Promoter- Non																		
	Public																		
	Shareholding																		
	(C)=																		
	(C)(1)+(C)(2)		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0

## Table II- Unclaim Details

Details of Share	es which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in									
	demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.									
No. of shareholder	No. of shareholders  No of share held									

## Table III- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in										
demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.										
No. of shareholders	No of share held									
20	420									

## Table III- Person in Concert

Details of the shar	Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding												
Name of shareholder	Name of PAC	No. of share	Holding %										